
2018 Regular Session Education Committee Membership 

Senate 
Education Email 

School districts /  
general areas represented               

Sen. Max Wise 
[Chair] max.wise@lrc.ky.gov Adair Clinton Cumberland McCreary Russell Taylor Wayne 

Campbellsville 
Ind.   

Sen. Stephen West 
[Vice Chair] steve.west@lrc.ky.gov Bourbon Fleming Harrison Lewis Mason Nicholas Robertson Rowan 

Paris 
Ind. 

Sen. Julie Raque 
Adams  julie.adams@lrc.ky.gov Jefferson 

Anchorage 
Ind.               

Sen. Danny Carroll  danny.carroll@lrc.ky.gov  Ballard Carlisle Marshall McCracken Paducah Ind.         

Sen. David Givens  

david.givens@lrc.ky.gov  Allen Barren Green Metcalfe Monroe Simpson 
Caverna 
Ind. Glasgow Ind.   

Sen. Jimmy Higdon  

jimmy.higdon@lrc.ky.gov  Casey Jefferson Marion Nelson Spencer 
Bardstown 
Ind.       

Sen. Alice Forgy Kerr  alice.kerr@lrc.ky.gov  Fayette                 

Sen. Stephen 
Meredith  stephen.meredith@lrc.ky.gov  Breckinridge Edmonson Grayson Hart Larue Meade 

Cloverport 
Ind.     

Sen. Gerald A. Neal  gerald.neal@lrc.ky.gov Jefferson                 

Sen. Reginald 
Thomas reginald.thomas@lrc.ky.gov  Fayette                 

Sen. Johnny Ray 
Turner  johnny.turner@lrc.ky.gov  Floyd Harlan Knott Letcher Jenkins Ind. Harlan Ind.       

Sen. Mike Wilson  

Mike.Wilson@lrc.ky.gov  Warren 
Bowling 
Green Ind.               

            
House  
Education                      

Rep. John "Bam" 
Carney [Chair]  John.Carney@lrc.ky.gov  Adair Taylor 

Campbellsville 
Ind.             

Rep. Steve Riley [Vice 
Chair]  Steve.Riley@lrc.ky.gov  Barren Warren 

Bowling Green 
Ind. Caverna Ind. Glasgow Ind.         

Rep. Danny Bentley  

danny.bentley@lrc.ky.gov  Boyd Greenup Ashland Ind. Fairview Ind. 

Raceland-
Worthington 
Ind. Russell Ind.       

Rep. Jim DeCesare  

dj951@twc.com Butler Warren 
Bowling Green 
Ind.         

 
  

Rep. Mark Hart  Mark.Hart@lrc.ky.gov Harrison Pendleton Scott         
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Rep. Regina Huff  

Regina.Huff@lrc.ky.gov  Laurel Whitley Corbin Ind. 

East 
Bernstadt 
Ind. 

Williamsburg 
Ind.         

Rep. Mary Lou 
Marzian MaryLou.Marzian@lrc.ky.gov Jefferson             

 
  

Rep. Reginald Meeks  reginald.meeks@lrc.ky.gov  Jefferson             
 

  

Rep. Charles Miller  Charlie.Miller@lrc.ky.gov  Jefferson             
 

  

Rep. Phil Moffett  phil.moffett@lrc.ky.gov  Jefferson             
 

  

Rep. Tim Moore 

Tim.Moore@lrc.ky.gov Grayson Hardin 
Elizabethtown 
Ind. 

West Point 
Ind.       

 
  

Rep. Kim Moser 
Kimberly.Moser@lrc.ky.gov  Campbell Kenton           

 
  

Rep. Rick Nelson  

Rick.Nelson@lrc.ky.gov  Bell Harlan Harlan Ind. 
Middlesboro 
Ind. Pineville Ind.     

 
  

Rep. Melinda Prunty  

melinda.prunty@lrc.ky.gov  Hopkins Muhlenberg 
Dawson 
Springs Ind.         

 
  

Rep. Jody Richards 
Jody.Richards@lrc.ky.gov Warren 

Bowling 
Green Ind.           

 
  

Rep. Attica Scott  attica.scott@lrc.ky.gov Jefferson             
 

  

Rep. James Tipton  James.Tipton@lrc.ky.gov Anderson Bullitt Spencer         
 

  

Rep. Gerald Watkins  

gerald.watkins@lrc.ky.gov  McCracken 
Paducah 
Ind.           

 
  

Rep. Russell Webber  

russell.webber@lrc.ky.gov  Bullitt Hardin 
Elizabethtown 
Ind. 

West Point 
Ind.       

 
  

Rep. Jill York jill.york@lrc.ky.gov Carter Lawrence           
 

  

 

LRC MESSAGE LINE:  1-800-372-7181 

Messages may be left for “all members of the Senate (and/or) House Education Committee” at the number above 

 

Legislators’ Frankfort Offices:  1-502-564-8100 
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